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INSTITUTE ACADEMIC CALENDAR

B. Tech

(Second Year, Third Year and Final Year)
Odd Semester, Academic Year 2023-24

Commencement of Semester

01/08/2023

Tuesday

01
02 Independence Day 15/08/2023 Tuesday
03 Parsi New Year 16/08/2023 Wednesday
04 Display of Attendance and Monthly Defaulter List 01/09/2023 Friday
05 Class Test — 1 (Time for Class Test: 10:30 am to 11:00 am) 04/09/2023 to Monday to
11:00 am onwards: Regular classes as per time table 08/09/2023 Friday
06 Students Feedback 1 04/09/2023 to Monday to
08/09/2023 Friday
07 Display of Class Test — 1 Result 11/09/2023 Monday
08 Mid Semester Review by Dean Academics (Course file) 11/09/2023 to Monday to
18/09/2023 Monday
09 Parent Meet 16/09/2023 Saturday
10 Students Activities / Guest Lectures 18/09/2023 to Monday to
23/09/2023 Saturday
11 Ganesh Chaturthi 19/09/2023 Tuesday
12 Eid-e-Milad 28/09/2023 Thursday
13 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2023 Monday
14 Display of Attendance and Monthly Defaulter List 03/10/2023 Tuesday
15 Mid Semester Examination 03/10/2023 to Tuesday to
05/10/2023 Thursday
16 Dussehra 24/10/2023 Tuesday
17 Students Activities (Mini Project, PBL, Poster Presentation, 06/11/2023 to Monday to
Industrial Visit, Guest Lecture, Alumni Meet etc.) 11/11/2023 Saturday
18 Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) 12/11/2023 Sunday
19 Diwali (Bali Pratipada) 14/11/2023 Tuesday
20 Class Test — 2 (Time: 10:30 am to 11:00 am) 17/11/2023 to Friday to
11:00 am onwards: Regular classes as per time table 22/11/2023 Wednesday
21 Students Feedback 2 17/11/2023 to Friday to
22/11/2023 Wednesday
22 Conclusion of Classes 22/11/2023 Wednesday
23 Display of Class Test — 2 Result 23/11/2023 Thursday
24 Display of Attendance and Final Defaulter List 23/11/2023 Thursday

er ke




25 Final Submission and 23/11/2023 to Thursday to
Remedial Classes for Attendance Improvement (3 to 5 days) 30/11/2023 Saturday
26 Practical Examination 23/11/2023 to Thursday to
: 30/11/2023 Thursday
27 Guru Nanak Jayanti 27/11/2023 Monday
28 End Semester Examination 01/12/2023 to Friday to
13/12/2023 Wednesday
29 Christmas 25/12/2023 Monday
30 End Semester Review by Dean Academics (Course file) 01/01/2024 to Monday to
12/01/2024 Friday
31 Result Declaration 25/01/2024 Thursday
Note:

1. The detailed time table for class tests and mid semester exam will be displayed on departmental notice
board before examination.
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